

ME OF WORK - KOTAYA C (NACHAK PMOISY PATH TO SOUTH TOL)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MB NO-516

MIMUSX

(SC)

(1)

W

DIVISION

अमजौर

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Reet Singh

4th Year Maintenance Bill

76

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Nearest work:- Main Pot Road from Korega					
Chondchak primary Path Se					
South side.					
Agency:- Smt Roshni Singh					
Agreement No-38/maas/2018/2018-19					
Date of commencement - 06.03.2019					
Date of actual completion - 03.12.2019					
Due date - 04.12.22 to 03.12.2023					
Date of Measurement - 29.11.2023					
① Restoration at Rain cuts with					
Silt - do - do - all complete job					
	18x	3.50x	1.00x	0.300:	18.90 m ³
	14x	3.25x	1.10x	0.300:	15.02 m ³
	15x	3.10x	1.15x	0.300:	16.04 m ³
	16x	2.90x	1.20x	0.300:	16.70 m ³
	8x	2.60x	1.00x	0.300:	6.24 m ³
					72.90 m ³
② Making up of Berms / shoulder					
do - do - all complete job					
	16x	4.50x	1.05	:	75.60 m ²
	10x	4.00x	1.10	:	40.00 m ²
	14x	4.85x	1.00	:	67.90 m ²
	10x	4.15x	1.00	:	41.50 m ²
					225.00 m ²
③ Repair of Pot holes with 85mm					
WBM - do - do - all complete job					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
4 1/4 X 1000 Meters in Soil					
1/1 Restoration of Rain cuts with					
Soil - do - do - all complete jobs					
P-76, 72.90 m ² @ Rs 378.32/m ²					27,580.00
2/2 Making up of Berms/shoulder					
- do - do - all complete jobs					
P-76, 225.00 m ² @ Rs 57.14/m ²					12,852.00
3/3 Repair of Pot holes with 75 mm thick					
WBM - do - do - all complete jobs					
P-76, 47.02 m ² @ Rs 46.88/m ²					
@ Rs 386.89/m ²					18,137.00
4/4 Patch repair over Pot with 20 mm					
PMC - do - do - all complete jobs					
P-77, 47.02 m ² @ Rs 46.88/m ²					103.00
@ Rs 313.11/m ²					14,679.00
5/5 Patch repair over B.T Surface					
- do - do - all complete jobs					
P-77, 46.98 m ² @ Rs 46.88/m ²					
@ Rs 329.64/m ²					15,454.00
6/6 Main mat C/D work (H.P. cut out)					
- do - do - all complete jobs					
P-77, 03110 @ Rs 1104.67 each					3329.00
C.O.T. 92,036.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
7/9 Maint of Road. Signal			B. 1/2	92036.00
— do — do — all complete job				
P-77, 0.140 Km @ Rs 1066.50/Km				149.00
8/10 Maint of 200m x 2 Km Stone				
— do — do — all complete job				
P-77, 0.160 Km @ Rs 641.62/Km				103.00
9/110 Cutting of branches of trees				
— do — do — all complete job				
P-78, 0.1 No ch 105.39 each				105.00
10/11(i) Cutting of shrubs from Road				
way — do — do — all complete job				
P-78, 0.5 Nos @ Rs 6.47 each				32.00
11/11(iii) Trimming of grass & weeds				
— do — do — all complete job				
P-78, 13.00 m ² @ Rs 2.16/m ²				28.00
12/12 White washing of parapet wall				
— do — do — all complete job				
P-78, 61.92 m ² @ Rs 16.53/m ²				1024.00
				R 93477.00
Less 10% below Rate				R 9348.00
				R 84129.00

Continuation

2/11/2022
29/11/2022

29.11.23
76